Pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r T
O
C

531-800-343-4048 www.labgasgenerators.com
Nitrogen Generators for TOC
Ordering Information call 800-343-4048, 8 to 5 EST
Principal Specifications
Notes:
1  Model HPN2-1100 does not remove hydrocarbons and
    carbon monoxide
2  Purity specification for Nitrogen does not
    include Argon concentration.
3  Power Consumption is as follows:
Model HPN2-1100 = 25 Watts,
Model UHPN2-1100 = 700 Watts,
Model HPN2-2000 = 25 Watts.
4  Refer to voltage appendix for electrical and plug
    configurations for outside North America.
Model	 HPN2-1100, UHPN2-1100	 HPN2-2000
Max Nitrogen flow rate	 See Flow Table	 2 lpm
Nitrogen Purity	 99.9999%	 99.99%
Max Nitrogen output pressure	 See Table	 90 psig
CO Concentration	 < 1 ppm	 NA
CO2 Concentration	 < 1 ppm	 < 1 ppm
O2 Concentration	 < 1 ppm	 < 100 ppm
H2O Concentration	 < 1 ppm	 < 1 ppm
Hydrocarbon concentration (1)	 < 0.1 ppm	 NA
Argon Concentration (2)	 0.9%	 0.9%
Min/Max Inlet Pressure	 60 psig/125 psig	 75 psig/120 psig
Recommended Inlet Temperature	 78°F (25°C)	 78°F (25°C)
Ambient Operating Temperature	 60°F-100°F (16°C-38°C)	 60°F-100°F (16°C-38°C)
Max Air Consumption	 42 lpm (1.5 scfm)	 42 lpm (1.5 scfm)
Inlet Connection	 1/4” NPT (female)	 1/4” NPT (female)
Outlet Connection	 1/8” NPT (female)	 1/8” NPT (female)
Electrical Requirements (3,4)	 120 VAC/60 Hz	 120 VAC/60 Hz
Dimensions	 12” w x 16” d x 35” h	 12” w x 16” d x 35” h
	 (31cm x 41cm x 89cm)	 (31cm x 41cm x 89cm)
Shipping Weight	 110 lbs. (50 kg)	 110 lbs. (50 kg)
Description 	 Model Numbers
High Purity Nitrogen Generator	 HPN2-1100, HPN2-2000
Ultra High Purity Nitrogen Generator	 UHPN2-1100
Purity Indicator/Scrubber	 72092
Optional Prefilter System	 2002N-1B1-DX
Maintenance Kit	 MK7692*, MK7694
Installation Kit for all Models	 IK7694
Preventive Maintenance Plan	 HPN2-1100-PM, UHPN2-1100-PM, HPN2-2000-PM
Extended Support with 24 Month Warranty	 HPN2-1100-DN2, UHPN2-1100-DN2, HPN2-2000-DN2
*For Model HPN2-1100
The items described in this document are hereby offered for sale at prices to be
established by Parker Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries and its authorized dis-
tributors.  This offer and its acceptance by any customer (“Buyer”) shall be governed